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these commercial-grade units accommodate a full-
size food pan and allows for other pan configurations. 
featuring a heavy-duty stainless steel welded body, the 
energy efficient design heats quickly.

♦♦ Energy-efficient design for fast heating
♦♦Heavy-duty stainless steel welded body
♦♦ Reliable temperature control for graduated heat settings
♦♦Dedicated indicator light to easily monitor heating status

♦♦One year parts and labor warranty

ElEctric fUll-SiZE fooD cooKEr/WarmEr, 1500W 
(WEt WEll USE only)

ElEctric 4/3 SiZE fooD WarmEr, 1500W 
(WEt WEll USE only)

this commercial-grade food warmer fits four (4) 1/3-size 
food pans in the extended 27” long well opening, and 
allows for other pan configurations. featuring a heavy-
duty stainless steel welded body, the energy efficient 
design heats quickly.

♦♦ Energy-efficient design for fast heating
♦♦Heavy-duty stainless steel welded body
♦♦ Reliable temperature control for graduated heat settings
♦♦Dedicated indicator light to easily monitor heating status

♦♦One year parts and labor warranty

ElEctric fUll-SiZE fooD WarmEr, 1200W 
(WEt WEll USE only)

(4) 1/3 SiZE PANS(1) FULL SiZE, (1) 1/3 SiZE

27" LONG 
WELL 

OPENING

ElEctric 4/3 sizE 
food WArmEr

ElEctric fUll-sizE
food cooKErs/
WArmErs

LENgTH DEPTH HEigHT
POWER PLUg SHiP

WEigHTOvERALL DimENSiONS
29-3/4"

(755mm)
14-5/8"

(370mm)
10-11/16"
(270mm)

120v~50/60Hz, 1500W, 12.5A NEmA 5-15P 29.43 lbs
(13.35kgs)WELL OPENiNg

27"
(658mm)

11-13/16"
(300mm)

6-5/16”
(160mm)

LENgTH DEPTH HEigHT
POWER PLUg SHiP

WEigHTOvERALL DimENSiONS
14-5/8"

(372mm)
22-1/2"

(572mm)
9-3/8"

(238mm)

120v~50/60Hz, 1200W, 10A NEmA 5-15P 23.2 lbs
(10.52 kgs)WELL OPENiNg

12"
(305mm)

20"
(508mm)

6”
(153mm)

LENgTH DEPTH HEigHT
POWER PLUg SHiP

WEigHTOvERALL DimENSiONS
14-5/8"

(372mm)
22-1/2"

(572mm)
10-5/8"

(270mm)

120v~50/60Hz, 1500W, 12.5A NEmA 5-15P 25 lbs
(11.34 kgs)WELL OPENiNg

12"
(305mm)

20"
(508mm)

6”
(153mm)

FW-S500

FW-S600

FW-L600

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
FW-S600 Cooker/Warmer Set 1
FWS600-P5 Power/Thermostat Knob Each 1/50

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
FW-L600 4/3 Size Warmer Set 1
FWS600-P6 Power/Thermostat Knob Each 1

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
FW-S500 Warmer Set 1

FWS500-P11 Power/Thermostat Knob Each 1/50
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Total Restaurant Supply - https://totalsupply1.com - Toll Free 1-800-944-9304 - Local 507-288-9454
2940 Hwy 14 W, Rochester, MN 55901


