Ш

QUIPMENT

Total Restaurant Supply - https://totalsupply1.com - Toll Free 1-800-944-9304 - Local 507-288-9454

ELECTRIC 4/3 SIZE FOOD WARPAR, HWYN 1/4 W, Rochester, MN 55901 4/3 SIZE (WET WELL USE ONLY)

FOOD WARMER

This commercial-grade food warmer fits four (4) 1/3-size food pans in the extended 27" long well opening, and allows for other pan configurations. Featuring a heavy-duty stainless steel welded body, the energy efficient design heats quickly.

- Energy-efficient design for fast heating
- Heavy-duty stainless steel welded body
- Reliable temperature control for graduated heat settings
- Dedicated indicator light to easily monitor heating status
- One year parts and labor warranty

	LENGTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	POWER	PLUG	SHIP
	OVERALL DIMENSIONS			FOWER	FLUG	WEIGHT
	29-3/4" (755mm)	14-5/8" (370mm)	10-11/16" (270mm)			
	WELL OPENING		120V~50/60Hz, 1500W, 12.5A	NEMA 5-15P	29.43 lbs (13.35kgs)	
	27"	11-13/16"	6-5/16"			(10.00kgs)
	(658mm)	(300mm)	(160mm)			







(4) 1/3 SIZE PANS



These commercial-grade units accommodate a full-size food pan and allows for other pan configurations. Featuring a heavy-duty stainless steel welded body, the energy efficient design heats quickly.

- Energy-efficient design for fast heating
- Heavy-duty stainless steel welded body
- Reliable temperature control for graduated heat settings
- Dedicated indicator light to easily monitor heating status
- One year parts and labor warranty

ELECTRIC FULL-SIZE FOOD COOKER/WARMER, 1500W (WET WELL USE ONLY)

	LENGTH OVER	DEPTH ALL DIMENS	HEIGHT SIONS	POWER	PLUG	SHIP WEIGHT
	14-5/8" (372mm)	22-1/2" (572mm)	10-5/8" (270mm)			
WELI	ELL OPENING		120V~50/60Hz, 1500W, 12.5A	NEMA 5-15P	25 lbs (11.34 kgs)	
Г	12"	20"	6"			(11.04 kgs)
L	(305mm)	(508mm)	(153mm)			



ELECTRIC FULL-SIZE FOOD COOKERS/ WARMERS





ELECTRIC FULL-SIZE FOOD WARMER, 1200W (WET WELL USE ONLY)

LENGTH	DEPTH PALL DIMENS	HEIGHT	POWER	PLUG	SHIP WEIGHT
					WEIGHT
14-5/8" (372mm)	22-1/2" (572mm)	9-3/8" (238mm)			
WELL OPENING	G	120V~50/60Hz, 1200W, 10A	NEMA 5-15P	23.2 lbs (10.52 kgs)	
12"	20"	6"			(10.02 kgs)
(305mm)	(508mm)	(153mm)			

	1 / / / /	7.7.7			_
0	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE	
	FW-S500	Warmer	Set	1	_
7	FWS500-P11	Power/Thermostat Knob	Each	1/50	



FW-S500



